COPYRIGHT 2001 MORSE MFG. CO., INC.                                                                                                                                                                          Side 1
MORSE MFG. CO., INC.
MADE
IN
U.S.A.
5154 SERIES
STATIONARY DRUM ROLLERSThe Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
DOUBLE DRUM ROLLERS

-
Example Model #
HOW TO ORDER 5154 SERIES DRUM ROLLERS
1-5154/20-E1
2-5154VS-A
Description
 1 Drum Rotator, 20 RPM, Explosion Proof, Single Phase
 2 Drum Rotator, Variable Speed, Air Motor
Model 1-5154/20-3 shownModel 1-5154/20-3 shownModel 1-5154/20-3 shownModel 1-5154/20-3 shownModel 1-5154/20-3 shown
(Single Drum 20 RPM 3-Phase)
Model 1-5154VS-1 shownModel 1-5154VS-1 shownModel 1-5154VS-1 shownModel 1-5154VS-1 shownModel 1-5154VS-1 shown
(Single Drum Variable-Speed
Single Phase)
Model 2-5154/20-3 shownModel 2-5154/20-3 shownModel 2-5154/20-3 shownModel 2-5154/20-3 shownModel 2-5154/20-3 shown
(2-Drum 20 RPM 3-Phase)
SINGLE AND DOUBLE DRUM ROLLERS
ROTATE VARIOUS DRUM SIZES: A simple three-bolt attachment feature
enables the user to relocate the idler wheel shaft assembly for drum
diameter adjustments. Set screws at each wheel permit easy repositioning
to support various length drums. See chart on side two of this sheet.
GROUNDING STRAP: Spring steel grounding straps are standard at
every drum position to help drain possible static charge from drums.
MOTOR SELECTION:  The basic motor is a three phase, 230/460 V,
60Hz, TEFC motor. Other motor voltages, phases, enclosure types, etc.
(for example: Explosion Proof) or air motors are available, some at extra
cost. Motor controls are not included with the basic machines. Users
should procure and install motor controls according to their preferences
and any applicable electric codes. Air motors are vane-type and require
correctly sized filter, regulator, lubricator, valve and piping.
OPTIONAL 1-5 GALLON IDLER ATTACHMENT (not shown): Facilitates
rolling cylindrical cans of 1 to 5 gallons (3.8 to 18.9 liters). Easily removed
for rolling drums.
WHEN ORDERING: Specify your choice of drum rolling speed, motor
type, voltage, phase, etc.
CLOSED DRUMS MEAN LESS HAZARDS
Using a Drum Rotator eliminates spillage, splashing of dangerous contents
on workers, and the risk of contamination. A Morse Drum Rotator could be
the solution to a problem in your plant.
OWNERS KEEP COMING UP WITH NEW USES!
“We use them on production mixing paints.”
“It remixes solids which have settled out. The material is made
homogenous before removing it from the shipping drum.”
“Sediment is thoroughly remixed, eliminating buildup in the bottom of the
drum.”
“You don’t lose important ingredients.”
RECOMMENDED LOADING METHODS:  Overhead lifting equipment and
the MORSE Model 41 Drum Lifting Hook or Model 42 Drum Lifter are
recommended for efficient loading and unloading.
Model 405 Omni-Lift Karrier can place 55 gallon steel drums on 1-5154 or 1-
5154VS. Model 405 cannot load both drums onto 2-5154 type because the
motor obstructs access to one end.
abowen
Stamp
abowen
Text Box
Interstate Products, Inc
3921 Sawyer Rd, Sarasota FL 34233
Call us toll free at 1-800-474-7294
MORSE MFG. CO., INC.
COPYRIGHT 2001 MORSE MFG. CO., INC.        Spec Sheet F5154-02       Side 2
Please contact your Morse dealer:
THE SPECIALIST IN DRUM HANDLING EQUIPMENT  ®
DRUM
ROTATORS